
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

St.Nr. 
493* 

555 
192 

44 
13 

277* 
11 
14 

717 
15 

103* 
888 

21 

Name 
Kevin Geiger 
Noel Schmitt 
Toni Montag 
Andreas Hölzl 
Luca Aubaret 
Niklas Saalbaum 
Max Aubaret 
Max Schipper 
David Röß 
Henri Wegmann 
Lucas Wilms 
Fynn Russ 
Lukas Blanckertz 

Bewerber/Team 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
A D A C  N o r d b a y e r n  e.V ./ F o r t y Fiv e M X  
MC Mühlhausen e. V. im ADAC 
MC Kundl 

MSC Eichenberg 
Meyer-Motor-Sport 
ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 
Lowo tm racing Germany 
1.AMC Zirndorf 

R1.  
25 
22 
18 
20 
14 
15 
16 
13 
10 
11 
12 

9 
8 

R2.  
25 
22 
20 
15 
18 
16 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
50 
44 
38 
35 
32 
31 
30 
26 
22 
22 
22 
18 
16 
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Auswertung & Zeitnahme: SDO Sport Timing, Werner Grimm SPA 1060570 

Rennleiter:Thomas Rackl 

Sk: Werner Kraus 

Reg.Nr.: 099 / 2016 

Orbits 
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Aushang: ______ Uhr

25. Berchinger ADAC Motocross 
Schueler B 

Tageswertung 

MC Berching 0,995 km 


